
1 Term Time Only

 
Shrewsbury Bus Station
Monkmoor Shaw Road Jct
Sundorne Jewsons
Mount Pleasant Church
Brookside Burford
Brookside Bridgwood
Randlay Dodmoor Grange
Hollinswood Deercote
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

3A
--
--
--
--

0654
0700
0704
0707
0713

3A
--
--
--
--

0724
0730
0734
0737
0743

3A 1

1515
1527
1537
1545

--
--
--
--
--

3A
--
--
--
--

1825
1830
1833
1837
1840

3A
--
--
--
--

1855
1900
1903
1907
1910

3A
--
--
--
--

1925
1928

--
--
--

3A
--
--
--
--

2025
2028

--
--
--

3A
--
--
--
--

2125
2128

--
--
--

1 Term Time Only

 
Mount Pleasant Church
Sundorne Jewsons
Monkmoor Shaw Road Jct
Shrewsbury Bus Station

3A 1

0818
0827
0840
0855

3A Shrewsbury to Little Harlescott

via Sundorne Grove, Monkmoor and Belvidere - Valid from Saturday, March 30, 2024 to Friday, December 27, 2024

Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Shrewsbury Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Shrewsbury Bus Station

