3A Shrewsbury to Little Harlescott

via Sundorne Grove, Monkmoor and Belvidere - Valid from Saturday, March 30, 2024 to Friday, December 27, 2024

Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

	3A	3A	3A1	3A	3A	3A	3A	3A
Shrewsbury Bus Station	-	-	1515					
Monkmoor Shaw Road Jct	-	-	1527					
Sundorne Jewsons	-	-	1537					
Mount Pleasant Church	-	-	1545					
Brookside Burford	0654	0724		1825	1855	1925	2025	2125
Brookside Bridgwood	0700	0730	-	1830	1900	1928	2028	2128
Randlay Dodmoor Grange	0704	0734	-	1833	1903			
Hollinswood Deercote	0707	0737	-	1837	1907			
Telford Town Centre Bus Station	0713	0743		1840	1910			

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Shrewsbury Bus Station

 3A¹

 Mount Pleasant Church
 0818

 Sundorne Jewsons
 0827

 Monkmoor Shaw Road Jct 0840

 Shrewsbury Bus Station
 0855

¹ Term Time Only